2 Awareness programme for “Peacock” conservation will be scheduled in a year in five schools and villages and 
Anti Poaching award every year.  

Amount Rs. 35,000/- 35,000/- 35,000/- 35,000/- 35,000/- 35,000/- 35,000/- Rs. 

2,45,000/- Schools of  Sangariya Barolighta  Rampura Bhatt 
kotri 

Badoli 
madho singh 

Borakheri  Phachar 

Total  Rs. 

5,60,000/- ( Five Lacs sixty Thousand Rupees ) 

7.0 SUGGESTED PLANT SPECIES FOR DEVELOPING HABITATION  

Some plant species should be prorogate for attract the bird and developing of habitation in 

the study area as follows:- 

Trees suggested for Peacock and other birds 

S. No.